
LOT 7 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTRY 3RD

WD 787-639, 817-746, WD 848-2531

FRESHOUR RICHARD
121 SW LOBLOLLY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4247

15-4S-16-03000-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/06/2024 KS 0.75 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

297,572
31,711
35,000

364,283
8,624

355,659
HX HB VX 56,411

299,248
364,283

0

368,896

1465/2158 4/28/2022 WD Q I 01 407,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POLLOCK BLAKE A

FRESHOUR RICHARD

1389/0001 7/16/2019 WD Q I 01 289,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OMAR R & LUZ E AROCHO

BLAKE A POLLOCK
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31418 MAINT/ALTR 45 09/03/2013

15408 POOL 100 04/22/1999

8174 SFR 74,000 03/17/1994

2023HX Base Yr

121 SW LOBLOLLY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,039 126.7014 141.91 431,264 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2550

BAS 2,550 100 2,550 249,691

FGR 612 55 337 32,999

FOP 54 30 16 1,567

FSP 340 40 136 13,317

3,556 3,039 297,572

BAS= W16 FSP= N4 W26 S14 E14N2 E12 N8$ S8 W12 S2 W14 N10 W21
S46 E22 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$E16 FGR= S20 E25 N27 W12 S3 W7 S4
W6$ E6 N4 E7 N3 E12 N39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,381.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,072

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 310.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 775

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 12,600

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 44 26 1,144.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 6,864

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

8 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

31,711

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


